Ruota:

colson

ftalia srl

34C050vZ-7021

Su richiesta

colson

GROUPE, o

Dati tecnici

Diametro ruota
Larghezza battistrada
Lunghezza mozzo
Foro asse

Portata

Peso

Ruote

Centro ruota in plastica nera
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50 mm
18 mm
22,9 mm
6 mm
40 kg

589

Poliuretano pneumatico nero-grigio ral 7021
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